Dual 5-Bit Bus Switch
CYBUS3384
CYBUS3L384
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
May 1994 – Revised March 1996
1CYBUS3L384
Features
• Zero propagation delay

When the device is unpowered, the CYBUS3384 draws no
current from the I/O or control inputs, and there is no current
Ordering Information CYBUS3384
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
0.25 CYBUS3384PC P13/13A 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CYBUS3384QC Q13 24-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
CYBUS3384SOC S13 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
0.25 CYBUS3384DMB D14 24-Lead (300-Mil) CerDIP Military
CYBUS3384LMB L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Ordering Information CYBUS3L384
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
0.25 CYBUS3L384PC P13/13A 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CYBUS3L384QC Q13 24-Lead (150-Mil) QSOP
CYBUS3L384SOC S13 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
Figure 1. CYBUS3384 Figure 2. V OUT vs. Volts
BUS3384-3
A0
A1
A2